
 

CEILING HEIGHT - 3.2m

CEILING HEIGHT - 2.55m

GRADIENT 1.5m

www.sandypark.co.uk  •  events@sandypark.co.uk  •  @SandyParkExeter

PILLARS

WALL MOUNTED TV’S

AV CONNECTION

DATA SOCKET

POWER (X2 SOCKETS)

CEILING POWER (X2 SOCKETS)

SCREEN
1,  4 x 2.4m

CEILING MOUNTED PROJECTOR
   2.7m FROM SCREEN
   2.67m FROM FLOOR

MOVEABLE WALL

MAIN ENTRANCE
to Chiefs Suite

Access to
Seminars 2-5

Second Floor 
THE CHIEFS SUITE 

PITCH SIDE VIEW

BAR

9.9M

6.6M

4.4M

3.8M

17.5M

14.7M

75”

60”

60”

FIRE EXIT


